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Prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Zrenjanin, 21/ - 22/3/2014

Disciplina 27 Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 13 - 14 godina
22/3/14 - 18:01 Rezultati
Pionirski Nationalni Rekord -do14 godina 1:00.28 LENDJER, Ivan MZR Zrenjanin 11/12/04

Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13 - 14 godina

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 1:03.13 465 31.19 31.94
2. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:03.75 452 31.63 32.12
3. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.42 382 32.22 35.20
4. KRTINIĆ, Marko 00 P.K.Olimpija Bor 1:09.05 356 33.07 35.98
5. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:09.54 348 34.29 35.25
6. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:09.91 343 34.24 35.67
7. SEHOVAC, Mihajlo 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:09.92 342 34.57 35.35
8. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.24 338 34.07 36.17
9. JOVICIC, Stefan 00 Tent 1:10.46 335 34.68 35.78

10. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:10.67 332 35.03 35.64
11. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 1:12.12 312 35.07 37.05
12. GUTOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.86 303 36.21 36.65
13. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 1:13.15 299 35.08 38.07
14. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.34 297 35.79 37.55
15. TESIC, Vojin 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:14.45 284 36.29 38.16
16. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.91 278 37.04 37.87
17. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:15.01 277 35.17 39.84
18. RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.82 268 36.57 39.25
19. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.20 264 38.12 38.08
20. KOSTIC, Nenad 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:16.39 262 36.74 39.65
21. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:17.45 252 36.72 40.73
22. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.72 249 38.10 39.62
23. STEFANOVIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:17.84 248 36.95 40.89
24. JELACA, Mateja 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.88 248 37.49 40.39
25. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 PK Vracar 1:18.37 243 38.29 40.08
26. CIRKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.57 232 39.25 40.32
27. SVILAR, Milos 01 PK Vracar 1:20.60 223 39.50 41.10
28. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.73 222 39.48 41.25
29. OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:21.39 217 39.24 42.15
30. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.55 216 39.74 41.81
31. DJEKIC, Stefan 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:21.56 216 39.55 42.01
32. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:21.99 212 40.43 41.56
33. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:22.06 212 38.75 43.31
34. DJEKIC, Nikola 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:22.15 211 40.04 42.11
35. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:22.73 207 39.61 43.12
36. PERISIN, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:23.50 201 40.08 43.42
37. ILIC, Aleksa 00 1 April 1:23.51 201 40.70 42.81
38. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.77 199 41.77 42.00
39. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.93 198 41.03 42.90
40. SAMOLOVAC, Jovan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.36 195 41.10 43.26
41. PETROVIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:24.60 193 40.88 43.72
42. MARINKOVIC, Stefan 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:26.74 179 42.66 44.08
43. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:26.97 178 42.34 44.63
44. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:27.50 174 41.57 45.93
45. MITROVSKI, Aleksa 01 PK Vracar 1:28.77 167 42.62 46.15
46. JOVANOVIĆ, Nikola 01 P.K.Olimpija Bor 1:30.67 157 43.49 47.18
47. TURUDIJA, Lazar 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:35.66 133 46.90 48.76
48. GLIGORIJEVIC, Kosta 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:38.19 123 45.52 52.67
49. ARANDJELOVIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:39.68 118 46.02 53.66
50. MITRASINOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:44.85 101 50.76 54.09
51. MANOJLOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:50.22 87 52.57 57.65
52. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:53.53 80 54.63 58.90
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Prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Zrenjanin, 21/ - 22/3/2014

Disciplina 27, Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back

14 godina

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 1:03.13 465 31.19 31.94
2. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:03.75 452 31.63 32.12
3. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.42 382 32.22 35.20
4. KRTINIĆ, Marko 00 P.K.Olimpija Bor 1:09.05 356 33.07 35.98
5. SEHOVAC, Mihajlo 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:09.92 342 34.57 35.35
6. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.24 338 34.07 36.17
7. JOVICIC, Stefan 00 Tent 1:10.46 335 34.68 35.78
8. TESIC, Vojin 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:14.45 284 36.29 38.16
9. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.91 278 37.04 37.87

10. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:15.01 277 35.17 39.84
11. RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.82 268 36.57 39.25
12. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.20 264 38.12 38.08
13. KOSTIC, Nenad 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:16.39 262 36.74 39.65
14. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.72 249 38.10 39.62
15. STEFANOVIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:17.84 248 36.95 40.89
16. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.55 216 39.74 41.81
17. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:22.73 207 39.61 43.12
18. ILIC, Aleksa 00 1 April 1:23.51 201 40.70 42.81
19. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.77 199 41.77 42.00
20. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.93 198 41.03 42.90
21. MARINKOVIC, Stefan 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:26.74 179 42.66 44.08
22. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:27.50 174 41.57 45.93

13 godina

1. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:09.54 348 34.29 35.25
2. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:09.91 343 34.24 35.67
3. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:10.67 332 35.03 35.64
4. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 1:12.12 312 35.07 37.05
5. GUTOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.86 303 36.21 36.65
6. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 1:13.15 299 35.08 38.07
7. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.34 297 35.79 37.55
8. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:17.45 252 36.72 40.73
9. JELACA, Mateja 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.88 248 37.49 40.39

10. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 PK Vracar 1:18.37 243 38.29 40.08
11. CIRKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.57 232 39.25 40.32
12. SVILAR, Milos 01 PK Vracar 1:20.60 223 39.50 41.10
13. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.73 222 39.48 41.25
14. OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:21.39 217 39.24 42.15
15. DJEKIC, Stefan 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:21.56 216 39.55 42.01
16. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:21.99 212 40.43 41.56
17. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:22.06 212 38.75 43.31
18. DJEKIC, Nikola 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:22.15 211 40.04 42.11
19. PERISIN, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:23.50 201 40.08 43.42
20. SAMOLOVAC, Jovan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.36 195 41.10 43.26
21. PETROVIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:24.60 193 40.88 43.72
22. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:26.97 178 42.34 44.63
23. MITROVSKI, Aleksa 01 PK Vracar 1:28.77 167 42.62 46.15
24. JOVANOVIĆ, Nikola 01 P.K.Olimpija Bor 1:30.67 157 43.49 47.18
25. TURUDIJA, Lazar 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:35.66 133 46.90 48.76
26. GLIGORIJEVIC, Kosta 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:38.19 123 45.52 52.67
27. ARANDJELOVIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:39.68 118 46.02 53.66
28. MITRASINOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:44.85 101 50.76 54.09
29. MANOJLOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:50.22 87 52.57 57.65
30. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:53.53 80 54.63 58.90
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